
NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION WORKSHOP 

Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College (ABAC) – Tifton, GA 

June 8-13, 2025
Limestone Valley SWCD – Bus Schedule 

  8:30 a.m. 

Departure Sunday, June 8th – To ABAC 

8:20 a.m. Arrive Dalton  Exit 333 Ross & Food City Parking lot – 
1310 W Walnut Abe, Ste 2, Dalton, GA 30720 

Leave Dalton 

8:55 a.m. Arrive Calhoun  Exit 312 Aldi’s Parking Lot, 

 9:05 a.m. 

647 Hwy 53 E, Calhoun, GA 30701 

Leave Calhoun 

*9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

Arrive Cartersville  Exit 290  McDonald’s at Exit 290 - 
11 Canyon Rd, Cartersville, GA 30121 

Leave Cartersville 

10:30 a.m. Publix parking lot- 

Northside Parkway /W Paces Ferry Rd Exit 10:40 a.m. 

Arrive Atlanta Exit 255 

1250 W Paces Ferry Road NW,   Atlanta
Leave Atlanta 

11:15 a.m. 

11:25 a.m. 

Arrive McDonough Target parking lot by Mattress Firm –

1850 Jonesboro Rd, McDonough, GA 30253

Leave McDonough Hwy. 81 & I-75 Exit 218

12:05 p.m. Arrive Forsyth Exit 186 Holiday Inn Express parking lot 

12:15 p.m. 

520 Holiday Circle, Forsyth, GA 31029 

Leave Forsyth 

 4:00 p.m. Arrive at Tifton (ABAC) 

Return Trip – Friday, June 13th

    11:00 a.m. Leave Tifton 

  1:45 p.m. Arrive Forsyth Exit 186 

 2:30 p.m. Arrive McDonough Exit 218 

 3:30 p.m. Arrive Atlanta  Exit 255 

** 4:30 p.m. Arrive Cartersville  Exit 290 

 5:00 p.m. Arrive Calhoun  Exit 312 

     5:30 p.m. Arrive Dalton  Exit 333 

*Students will be allowed to get breakfast at McDonald’s.

**Students will be allowed to get snack at McDonald’s.    

Students will not be allowed to carry drinks on the bus.  




